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Alcona  
Megan Richter 
Alcona County Commission on Aging  
207 S. Church Street  
Lincoln, MI  48742  
Phone:  989-334-3466  
Email:  richterm@alconaseniors.org  
 
 
Alger  
Kristine Lindquist  
Alger County Commission on Aging   
1604 Sand Point Road  
Munising, MI  49862  
Phone: 906-387-2439  
Email: coakl@jamadots.com  
 
 
Allegan  
Esperanza Carrasco-Morales  
Community Action of Allegan County   
323 Water Street   
Allegan, MI  49010  
Phone: 269-673-5472  
Email: ecarrascomorales@communityactionallegan.org
  
 
Alpena  
BJ Sander  
Alpena Area Senior Citizens Council, Inc  
501 River Street   
Alpena, MI  49707  
Phone: 989-464-9885  
Email:  bjsander@alpenaseniors.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Antrim  
Judy Parliament & Beth Lacy   
Antrim County Commission on Aging  
308 E. Cayuga Street  
Bellaire, MI  49615  
Phone: 231-676-0625  
Email: coa@antrimcounty.org  
 
 
Arenac  
Frances Stodolak  
Sunrise Side Senior Services   
131 N. Clyde Street  
Omer, MI 48749  
Phone:  989-653-2692  
Email:   franstodolak@gmail.com  
 
 
Baraga  
Kathy Bauer 
MSU Extension  
725 Greenland Road   
Ontonagon, MI  49953   
Phone: 906-884-4386 
Email: preissk@msu.edu  
 
 
Barry  
Courtney Ziny  
Barry County Commission on Aging  
320 W. Woodlawn Avenue  
Hastings, MI  49058-1035  
Phone: 269-948-4856  
Email: cziny@barrycounty.org 
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Bay  
Jessica Somerlott  
Bay County Department on Aging   
515 Center Street, Suite 202  
Bay City, MI  48708  
Phone: 989-895-4100  
Email: somerlottj@baycounty.net  
 
 
Benzie  
Angela Haase 
Benzie Senior Resources  
10542 Main Street  
Honor, MI  49640  
Phone:  231-525-0600  
Email: haasea@benzieseniorresoures.org  
 
 
Berrien  
Christian Haack 
MSU Extension 1737 Hillandale Rd. 
Benton Harbor, MI 49022   
Phone: 269-927-5674  
Email: haackch1@msu.edu 
 
 
 
Branch  
Lisa Redmond  
Branch-St. Joseph Area Agency on Aging   
570 Marshall Road  
Coldwater, MI  49036  
Phone: 517-933-3012  
Email: redmondl@bhsj.org  
 
 
Calhoun  
Stacy Wines  
CareWell Services SW  
200 W. Michigan Avenue, Suite 102  
Battle Creek, MI 49017  
Phone: 269-968-7443  
Email: wines@carewellservices.org 
 
 
 
 

Cass  
Kelly Adkins 
Van Buren Cass District Health Dept. 
260 South Street 
Lawrence, MI 49064 
Phone: 269-621-3143 ext. 1305 
Email: kadkins@vbcassdhd.org    
 
 
Charlevoix  
Theresa Graham  
Charlevoix County Commission on Aging   
13513 Division Street  
Charlevoix, MI 49720  
Phone: 231-237-0103  
Email: grahamt@charlevoixcounty.org  
 
 
Cheboygan  
Gail Tinker  
Cheboygan County Council on  
Aging Wolverine Senior Center  
1531 Sand Road  
Cheboygan, MI  49721  
Phone: 231-627-7234  
Email: gtinker@3coa.com  
 
Chippewa  
Cody McLaren  
MSU Extension   
319 Court Street  
Sault Ste Marie, MI  49783  
Phone: 906-635-6368 
Email: mclare16@msu.edu 
 
 
Clare  
Carol Majewski  
Clare County Senior Services  
225  W. Main Street  
Harrison, MI 48625  
Phone: 989-539-8870  
Email: majewskic@clareco.net  
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Clinton  
Roxanne White  
MSU Extension  
100 E. State Street, Suite G100   
St. Johns, MI  48879  
Phone: 989-224-5240  
Email:  harrin76@msu.edu  
 
 
Crawford  
Alice Snyder  
Crawford County Commission on Aging   
308 Lawndale Street  
Grayling, MI  49738  
Phone: 989-348-7123  
Email: director@crawfordcoa.org 
 
 
 
Delta  
Rebecca Thoune   
MDS Community Action Agency  
PO Box 102  
Daggett, MI  49821  
Phone:  906-753-6986  
Email: bthoune@mdscaa.org   
 
 
Dickinson  
Elizabeth Hansen 
MSU Extension  
2801 US-2  
Iron Mountain, MI 49801  
Phone: 906-302-3251  
Email:  hanse246@msu.edu 
 
 
Eaton  
Jeff Keener 
Capital Area Community Services, Inc. 
119 S. Cochran Ave 
Charlotte, MI 48813  
Phone: 517-543-5465  
Email: jkeener@cacs-inc.org  
 
 

 
Emmet  
Christine Scott  
Friendship Centers of Emmet County  
1322 Anderson Road  
Petoskey, MI 49770  
Phone: 231-347-3211   
Email: chris@emmetcoa.org  
 
 
Genesee  
Breanna Turner  
Genesee County Office of Senior  
Services  
1101 Beech Street, Room 317  
Flint, MI  48502  
Phone: 810-424-4311  
Email: BTurner@geneseecountymi.gov  
 
 
Gladwin  
Jennifer Bullard  
Council on Aging Serving Gladwin County  
215 S. Antler Street  
Gladwin, MI 48624  
Phone: 989-426-5450  
Email:  jennifer@gladwinchc.net  
 
 
Gogebic  
Laurie Celeski  
MSU Extension  
500 N. Moore Street  
Bessemer, MI  49911  
Phone: 906-663-4045  
Email: celeskil@msu.edu  
 
 
Grand Traverse  
Lana Payne, Director  
Grand Traverse County Comm. On Aging  
520 W. Front Street  
Traverse City, MI  49684  
Phone: 231-922-4688  
Email:  lpayne@gtcountymi.gov  
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Gratiot  
Sarah McClung  
Gratiot County Commission on Aging  
515 S. Pine River Street  
Ithaca, MI  48847  
Phone: 989-875-5246  
Email:  smcclung@gratiotmi.com  
 
 
Hillsdale  
Lisa Wheeler  
Hillsdale County Senior Services Center  
320 W. Bacon  
Hillsdale, MI 49242  
Phone: 517-437-2422  
Email:  lwheeler@hillsdaleseniors.org  
 
 
 
Houghton  
McKenzie Hart 
Copper Shores Meals on Wheels    
821 Water Street  
Hancock, MI 49930  
Phone: 906-483-1155  
Email:  mhart@coppershores.org  
 
 
Huron  
Jessie Maurer  
Huron County Health Department  
1142 S. Van Dyke  
Bad Axe, MI  48413  
Phone: 989-269-3323  
Email: jmaurer@hchd.us   
 
 
Ingham  
Jamie Bennett 
Tri-County Office on Aging   
5303 S. Cedar Street  
Lansing, MI  48911  
Phone: 888-224-3030 Opt 5  
Email: Bennettj@tcoa.org  
 
 
 

Ionia  
Lisa Insley  
Ionia County Commission on  
Aging  115 Hudson Street  
Ionia, MI  48846  
Phone: 616-527-5372  
Email: linsley@ioniacounty.org   
 
 
Iosco  
Carol Barnes  
Iosco County Commission on Aging   
220 North Washington  
P.O. Box 160 
Hale, MI  48739  
Phone: 989-728-6484  
Email: cbarnes@ioscocoa.org 
 
 
Iron  
Elizabeth Hansen 
MSU Extension  
2 S. 6th. St. 
Crystal Falls, MI 49920 
Phone: 906-302-3251 
Email:  hanse246@msu.edu 
 
 
Isabella  
Carmel Slebodnik  
Isabella County Commission on Aging   
2200 S. Lincoln Road  
Mt. Pleasant, MI  48858  
Phone: 989-772-0748  
Email: cslebodnik@isabellacounty.org  
 
 
Jackson  
Jennifer Guthrie  
Jackson County Dept. on Aging  
1715 Lansing Street, Suite 672 
Jackson, MI  49202  
Phone: 517-768-8652  
Email:  jguthrie@mijackson.org   
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Kalamazoo   
Taylor Benthin  
Milestone Senior Services   
918 Jasper Street  
Kalamazoo, MI 49001  
Phone: 269-382-0515 ext. 318  
Email: trossi@milestoneseniorservices.org  
 
 
Kalkaska  
Jenn Borden  
Kalkaska County Commission on Aging   
303 S. Coral Street  
Kalkaska, MI  49646  
Phone: 231-258-5030  
Email: jborden@kalkaskacounty.org  
 
 
Kent  
Melissa Ivy 
Meals on Wheels of West Michigan  
2900 Wilson Avenue SW, Suite 500  
Grandville, MI  49418   
Phone: 616-459-3111 ext. 201  
Email:  mivy@mowwm.org  
 
 
Keweenaw  
McKenzie Hart 
Copper Shores Meals on Wheels    
821 Water Street  
Hancock, MI 49930  
Phone: 906-483-1155  
Email:  mhart@coppershores.org  
 
 
Lake  
Bonnie David  
St. Ann’s Lake County Senior Center  
690 W. Ninth Street  
Baldwin, MI 49304  
Phone: 231-745-7201  
Email:  BonnieLCSS54@gmail.com  
 
 
 

 
Lapeer  
Jennifer Evenson  
MSU Extension  
200 Grand River Ave., Suite 102  
Port Huron, MI  48060  
Phone: 810-989-6935 
Email: mcnam132@msu.edu  
 
 
Leelanau  
Armanda Krantz  
Leelanau County Senior Services  
8527 E. Government Center Dr. Suite 106  
Suttons Bay, MI  49682  
Phone: 231-256-8121  
Email: akrantz@leelanau.gov 
 
 
Lenawee  
Vickie Pfeifer  
MSU Extension  
Lenawee Department on Aging   
1040 S. Winter Street, Suite 2020  
Adrian, MI 49221  
Phone: 517-264-5300  
Email:  pfeiferv@msu.edu  
 
Livingston  
Julie Madzik  
Oakland-Livingston Human Services 
Agency  
PO Box 430598  
Pontiac, MI 48343-0598 
Phone: 517-548-3710  
Email: juliem@olhsa.org    
 
Luce  
Brianna Beaulieu 
MSU Extension   
14126 CR 428, Suite A 
Newberry, MI 49868 
Phone: 906-322-6803 
Email:  beaulie9@msu.edu 
 
 
 



 
Mackinac  
Cody McLaren  
MSU Extension  
319 Court Street  
Sault Ste. Marie, MI  49783  
Phone: 906-635-6368  
Email:  mclare16@msu.edu  
 
 
Macomb  
Nicole Urban  
Macomb County Office of Senior Services  
21885 Dunham Road, Suite 6  
Clinton Township, MI  48036  
Phone: 586-469-5228  
Email: nicole.urban@MacombGov.org  
 
 
Manistee  
Jeanne Barber  
Manistee County Council on Aging  
260 St. Mary’s Parkway  
Manistee, MI  49660  
Phone: 231-723-6477  
Email:  mccoa.jb@gmail.com  
 
 
Marquette  
Vicki Ballas  
MSU Extension  
9526 E. Prospect Street, Suite 1  
Munising, MI  49862  
Phone: 906-387-2530  
Email: ballasv@msu.edu  
 
 
Mason-Ludington  
Vickie Collins Ludington Senior Center  
308 S. Rowe Street  
Ludington, MI  49431  
Phone:  231-845-6841  
Email:  vcollins@ci.ludington.mi.us  
 
 
 
 

 
Mason-Scottville  
Bill Kerans  
Scottville Area Senior Center  
140 S. Main Street  
Scottville, MI 49454  
Phone: 231-757-4705  
Email:  bkerans@mysasc.org  
 
 
Mecosta  
Beth Whyte  
Mecosta County Commission on Aging  
12954 80th Avenue  
Mecosta, MI 49332  
Phone: 231-972-2884  
Email:  beth.whyte@mccoasc.org  
 
 
Menominee  
Rebecca Thoune  
MDS Community Action Agency  
PO Box 102  
Daggett, MI  49821  
Phone:  906-753-6986  
Email: bthoune@mdscaa.org   
 
 
Midland  
Pesi Kennett  
Midland County Food Assistance Program  
(MCFAN) 
P.O. Box 2521  
Midland, MI 48641  
Phone: 989-486-9393  
Email:  outreach@midlandcountyefpn.org  
 
Missaukee  
Shannon Scarborough  
Missaukee County Commission on Aging   
2170 S. Morey Road  
Lake City, MI 49651  
Phone:   231-839-7839  
Email:  s.scarbrough@missaukeecoa.org  
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Monroe  
Tamara Courts  
Monroe County Opportunity Program   
1140 S. Telegraph Road  
Monroe, MI  48161  
Phone: 734-241-2775  
Email: tcourts@monroecountyop.org  
 
 
Montcalm  
Hannah Bliss  
Montcalm County Commission on Aging   
613 N. State Street Stanton, MI  48888  
Phone: 989-831-7476 Ext 1  
Email:  hbliss@montcalm.us  
 
 
Montmorency  
Harmony Lewis  
Montmorency Commission on Aging  
11463 McArthur Road  
Atlanta, MI 49709  
Phone: 989-785-2580  
Email:  hlewis@montmorencyCOA.org  
 
 
Muskegon  
Renee Sischo  
AgeWell Services  
560 Seminole Road  
Muskegon, MI 49444  
Phone: 231-733-8641  
Email: renee@agewellservices.org  
 
 
Newaygo  
Aeriel Stroven  
Newaygo County Commission on Aging  
93 S. Gibbs Street  
White Cloud, MI  49349  
Phone: 231-689-2100 ext. 7  
Email:  AStroven@co.newaygo.mi.us  
 
 
 
 

 
Oakland  
Robin Danto  
Oakland County Health Division  
Health and Human Services  
1200 N. Telegraph Road, Building 34E  
Pontiac, MI  48341  
Phone: 248-215-6307  
Email: dantor@oakgov.com   
 

Oceana  
Renee Sischo  
AgeWell Services 
560 Seminole Road  
Muskegon, MI 49444  
Phone: 231-733-8641  
Email: renee@agewellservices.org  
 
Ogemaw  
Tracy Dinsmore  
Ogemaw Commission on Aging   
1528 South M-33  
West Branch, MI  48661  
Phone: 989-345-3010  
Email: nutrition@ogemawcoa.org  
 
 
Ontonagon  
Kathie Bauer  
MSU Extension  
725 Greenland Road  
Ontonagon, MI  49953  
Phone: 906-884-4386  
Email:  preissk@msu.edu  
 
 
Osceola  
Heidi Gillum  
Osceola County Commission on Aging  
732 W. US 10  
Evart, MI 49631  
Phone: 231-734-5559  
Email:  hgillum@osceolacoa.org   
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Oscoda  
Suzanne Barker  
Oscoda County Council on Aging   
429 N. Mt. Tom Road  
Mio, MI  48647  
Phone: 989-826-3025  
Email:  occoa01@yahoo.com  
 
 
Otsego  
Dona J. Wishart  
Otsego County Commission on Aging  
1165 Elkview Boulevard  
Gaylord, MI  49735  
Phone: 989-732-1122  
Email: donawishart@occoaonline.org  
 
Ottawa-North  
Kate Laughlin  
Four Pointes  
1051 S. Beacon Boulevard  
Grand Haven, MI  49417  
Phone: 616-842-9210  
Email:  kate@fourpointes.org  
 
 
Ottawa-South  
Lyndsay Wesseldyke  
Evergreen Commons   
480 State Street  
Holland, MI  49423  
Phone: 616-355-5118  
Email: wesseldykel@evergreencommons.org  
 
 
Presque Isle  
Ashley C. McGinn  
Presque Isle County Council on Aging  
131 Superior Avenue  
Rogers City, MI 49779  
Phone: 989-733-2559  
Email: mcginna@piccoa.org  
 
 
 
 

 
Roscommon  
Alexandra Clemens  
MSU Extension  
500 Lake Street 
Roscommon, MI 48653  
Phone: 989-275-7181 
Email:  cleme176@msu.edu 
  
 
Saginaw  
Jessica Sargent  
Saginaw County Commission on Aging  
2355 Schust Road  
Saginaw, MI  48603  
Phone: 989-797-6876  
Email: jsargent@saginawcounty.com  
 
St. Clair  
Laura Nestle  
The Council on Aging, Inc.  
600 Grand River Avenue  
Port Huron, MI  48060  
Phone: 810-987-8813  
Email:  lnestle@thecouncilonaging.org  
 
 
St. Joseph  
Lisa Redmond  
Branch-St. Joseph Area Agency on Aging  
570 Marshall Road  
Coldwater, MI  49036 
Phone: 517-933-3012  
Email: redmondl@bhsj.org  
 
 
Sanilac  
Mary Gilbert  
MSU Extension  
171 N. Dawson Street, Suite 323  
Sandusky, MI  48471  
Phone:  810-648-2515  
Email:  gilbe242@msu.edu   
 
 
 
 



 
 
Schoolcraft  
Don Erickson  
Manistique Senior Citizens Center  
101 Main Street  
Manistique, MI  49854  
Phone: 906-341-5923  
Email: seniors@scsc.co  
 
 
Shiawassee  
Tara Herald 
Shiawassee Council on Aging   
300 N. Washington Street  
Owosso, MI  48867  
Phone: 989-723-8875  
Email: therald@shiawasseecoa.org 
 
 
Statewide  
Elizabeth Smith  
Elder Law of Michigan  
3815 W, St. Joseph Street, Suite C-200  
Lansing, MI  48917  
Phone:  517-853-2379  
Email:  bsmith@elderlawofmi.org   
 
 
Tuscola  
Nola Auernhamer  
MSU Extension   
362 Green Street  
Caro, MI  48723  
Phone: 989-672-3870  
Email: auernha5@msu.edu  
 
 
Van Buren  
Kia Gray  
Senior Services of Van Buren County   
8337 M-140 Hwy, Suite 1  
South Haven, MI  49090   
Phone: 269-637-3607 ext. 1006  
Email:  kgray@ss-vbc.org  
 
 

 
 
Van Buren  
Kelly Adkins 
Van Buren Cass District Health Dept. 
260 South Street 
Lawrence, MI 49064 
Phone: 269-621-3143 ext. 1305 
Email: kadkins@vbcassdhd.org  
 
 
Washtenaw  
Tedi Milgrom  
Washtenaw County Health Dept.  
555 Towner Street  
Ypsilanti, MI  48198  
Phone: 734-492-0505  
Email: milgromt@washtenaw.org  
 
 
Wayne-1A   
Aida Domazet  
Detroit Area Agency on Aging 
1333 Brewery Park, Suite 200  
Detroit, MI  48207  
Phone: 313-446-4444  
Email: domazeta@daaa1a.org  
 
 
Wayne-1C  
Emma Case  
The Senior Alliance, Inc.  
5454 Venoy Road 
Wayne, MI  48184  
Phone:  734-612-4749  
Email:  ECase@thesenioralliance.org  
 
 
Wexford  
Lisa Westheimer  
Wexford County Council on Aging  
714 W. 13th Street  
Cadillac, MI  49601  
Phone: 231-775-0133  
Email: lwestheimer@wexfordcoa.org 


